
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Ladies
4th Continental Cup Competition

Falun (SWE)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 18 JAN 2015

START: 12:00

END: 12:43

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Nadarkiewicz Renata, FIS

TD Pertile Sandro, ITA

TD Assistant Hasslberger Thomas, GER

Chief of Competition Lind Anders, SWE

Judges

Karjalainen Pirjo, FINA

Westman Magnus (Cand.), SWEB

Nordin Hans, SWEC

Lind Daniel, SWED

Nybelius Marit, SWEE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 100 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 6.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 6.40/7.74 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HENRICH Taylor

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

01 NOV 1995
17

87.086.5 54.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 104.9

86.8 93.0 66.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 116.1 1.

2.
1. 221.0

 0.9

-2.4

-0.12

 0.37

 29

 30

SAGEN Anette

Helfjell UL Skigruppe

NOR

10 JAN 1985
18

89.586.4 59.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 108.8

86.5 90.0 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.5 110.1 2.

1.
2. 218.9

-1.2

-1.4

 0.18

 0.22

 29

 30

PESATOVA Zdena

Jkl Desna

CZE

18 JAN 1999
13

84.086.4 48.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 15.0 15.5 47.0 93.1

86.2 82.5 45.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 90.1 4.

3.
3. 183.2

-1.9

-1.9

 0.30

 0.29

 29

 30

FORSSTROEM Susanna

Lahti Ski club

FIN

19 APR 1995
16

80.086.0 40.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.0 84.0

86.5 82.5 45.0 15.5 15.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 48.0 91.0 3.

6.
4. 175.0

-1.0

-2.0

 0.16

 0.31

 29

 30

OPSETH Silje

Holevaringen Il

NOR

28 APR 1999
10

79.585.9 39.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 86.9

86.2 86.0 52.0 11.5 12.0 12.0 11.5 9.5 35.0 83.7 8.

4.
5. 170.6

-1.6

-3.3

 0.25

 0.52

 29

 30

HUGHES Abby

Womens Ski Jumping USA

USA

21 JUN 1989
14

79.086.7 38.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 85.2

86.8 79.0 38.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 84.8 7.

5.
6. 170.0

-0.8

-2.2

 0.13

 0.34

 29

 30

BLAZKOVA Barbora

Jkl Desna

CZE

23 SEP 1997
15

78.085.5 36.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 15.0 45.0 79.5

86.0 83.0 46.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 45.5 89.5 5.

7.
7. 169.0

-1.5

-2.0

 0.23

 0.31

 29

 30

SEPANDJ Jasmine

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

05 APR 1995
12

77.086.2 34.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 46.5 78.3

86.5 81.0 42.0 16.0 15.0 16.5 15.0 16.0 47.0 88.1 6.

8.
8. 166.4

-2.2

-0.9

 0.34

 0.14

 29

 30

MELOE Sara

Namdalseid

NOR

31 MAR 1998
9

75.585.7 31.0 15.5 15.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 76.5

85.3 74.5 29.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 14.5 45.5 73.9 12.

9.
9. 150.4

-1.5

-0.6

 0.24

 0.09

 29

 30

GIANMOENA Veronica

U.S. LAVAZE - VARENA A.S.D.

ITA

25 OCT 1995
11

73.586.3 27.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 73.0

86.6 76.5 33.0 14.5 19.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 44.0 76.5 9.

10.
10. 149.5

-1.0

-0.5

 0.16

 0.08

 29

 30

SANKEY Logan

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

28 MAY 1998
3

72.085.2 24.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 14.0 43.5 66.5

85.5 76.5 33.0 14.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 15.5 45.0 76.1 10.

13.
11. 142.6

-1.0

-1.9

 0.15

 0.30

 29

 30

BAKKE Tonje

Elverum Hopp

NOR

19 APR 1998
7

71.585.9 23.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.0 69.7

86.2 73.0 26.0 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 71.8 13.

12.
12. 141.5

-0.3

-0.7

 0.04

 0.11

 29

 30

MRAKOTOVA Jana

Jkl Desna

CZE

24 JUL 1999
6

70.085.8 20.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 45.0 64.9

86.2 75.5 31.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.0 44.5 74.7 11.

14.
13. 139.6

-0.1

-0.8

 0.01

 0.12

 29

 30

AVOCAT GROS Oceane

Annemasse

FRA

23 APR 1997
8

71.586.0 23.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 70.2

86.3 70.5 21.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 67.2 14.

11.
14. 137.4

-0.8

-1.3

 0.13

 0.21

 29

 30

SZWAB Joanna

KS Chocholow

POL

17 FEB 1997
5

66.585.6 13.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 44.0 57.5

85.7 70.0 20.0 15.0 14.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.0 64.9 16.

16.
15. 122.4

 0.5

-1.1

-0.07

 0.17

 29

 30

RAJDA Kinga

Ss-R Lzs sokol szczyrk

POL

22 DEC 2000
2

66.085.3 12.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 45.0 55.8

85.9 70.0 20.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 65.5 15.

17.
16. 121.3

-1.2

-1.0

 0.19

 0.15

 29

 30

ANDERSON Emilee

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

13 DEC 1995
4

68.085.4 16.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 44.0 59.0

85.5 67.5 15.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 14.0 14.5 43.0 56.7 17.

15.
17. 115.7

-1.0

-1.3

 0.15

 0.20

 29

 30

MIDTSUNDSTAD Hanna

Vaaler If

NOR

22 SEP 1999
1

58.586.0 -3.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 42.5 39.1

86.5 58.5 -3.0 15.0 14.0 15.0 13.5 15.0 44.0 39.7 18.

18.
18. 78.8

-0.4

-1.3

 0.06

 0.20

 29

 30

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny -2-5 86 -0.1  0.1  0.31st round

sunny -3-6 86  0.0  0.2  0.52nd round

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Ladies
4th Continental Cup Competition

Falun (SWE)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL
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END: 12:43

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  29 18 0 85.2 85.989.5 86.758.5 74.8 18/8 18/8 18/8

2nd round  30 18 0 85.3 86.193.0 86.858.5 77.1

TD

Pertile Sandro, ITA

Chief of Competition

Lind Anders, SWE

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results
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